G7  CA1990 - CISCO
  C8300-1N1S-6T + NIM-4E/M   

E  25.07.2025                2  NO  1,029,167.00     1    2,058,334.00 

Total Value     2,092,519.07 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     2,092,519.07 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES TWO MILLION NINETY-TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETEEN AND PAISE SEVEN ONLY

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ERSM / PPST / PPNS / RCPN / SEMT / PPBE / PPNC

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
JALAHALLI POST, BANGALORE 560013, KARNATAKA, INDIA

TEL : 080-22195399
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in